
Gross Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN

Par 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36

HCP 5 11 3 17 13 15 7 1 9 18 10 14 4 2 12 8 16 6 Total

1 CROFT WADDINGTON 21 6 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 7 47 7 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 49 96

2 FRANK SHEEHAN 20 5 4 5 6 6 4 8 5 6 49 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 45 94

3 BRIAN CLEMENTS 13 5 5 5 6 5 2 5 4 5 42 6 3 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 42 84

4 JIM SMITH 18 5 4 4 4 6 5 7 5 4 44 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 7 41 85

5 ED STARK 13 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 39 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 42 81

6 TIM O'REILLY 14 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 46 8 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 44 90

7 PAT O'REILLY 29 5 6 5 6 6 5 9 6 6 54 6 8 4 7 6 4 7 7 7 56 110

8 TOM KUNSCH 25 6 3 5 6 7 3 7 6 6 49 7 7 4 9 5 3 6 8 5 54 103

9 STU MCCALL 13 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 6 5 44 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 38 82

10 BUDD BIEBER 13 7 5 5 4 8 4 6 5 9 53 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 81 134

11 FRANK GATTON 13 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 3 40 6 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 7 45 85

12 JAY BAUER 8 4 3 5 5 4 4 8 6 5 44 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 37 81

13 LARRY SOEHRMAN 7 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 39 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 42 81

14 PAT SULITA 12 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 39 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 40 79

15 ANDREW MARKICH 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 38 6 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 6 36 74

16 BOB MEAGHER 17 3 3 8 4 6 4 6 7 3 44 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 6 40 84

17 DON JANOSEK 14 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 43 7 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 43 86

18 PAUL ANDERSON 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 34 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 38 72

19 RAY WACLAW 9 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 5 5 41 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 78

20 ROB ROBINSON 10 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 41 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 5 41 82

21 DICK SCHLOSSER 13 6 3 4 5 6 3 7 5 6 45 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 5 39 84

22 LARRY BOLEDOVICH 11 4 5 5 3 7 3 7 6 5 45 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 39 84

23 TOM SCHMITZ 16 5 4 8 5 6 4 7 6 4 49 7 5 4 5 6 8 5 5 8 53 102

24 LARRY SEHIE 21 4 4 6 5 8 3 6 6 5 47 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 7 47 94

25 BILL PRINCE 17 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 5 5 44 7 7 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 50 94

26 JOHN DEITZ 13 5 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 47 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 7 47 94

27 STEVE JAIS 11 5 3 5 6 5 3 7 5 6 45 6 5 3 4 6 6 4 5 5 44 89

28 NELS JACOBSON 22 8 3 6 6 8 5 5 6 5 52 7 4 4 5 5 3 6 8 5 47 99

29 DAN DOLAN 7 6 4 4 5 6 3 6 7 5 46 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 43 89

30 ERNIE ELLIS 8 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 41 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 38 79

31 DAVE DONKA 22 6 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 6 47 6 5 5 8 6 4 5 5 8 52 99

32 RUDY SCHUETZ 9 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 42 4 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 42 84

33 GARY HILLS 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 35 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 72

34 BILL PERKINS 7 5 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 37 5 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 38 75

35 KYLE SINGLETON 10 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 42 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 78
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Lowest Score Gross 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4

Number of Times 1 11 9 1 6 2 2 2 3 3 4 18 1 8 1 13 4 1 5

Player Number 16 22 16 15 35

16 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 15 0 0 35

Number of Skins 5

Number of Players 5 35

Skin Value $35

Total Cash Payouts = $525

Gross Score

Number of Players = 35

Fox Bend Golf Course

Senior Men Skins Game
Thursday 10/25/2018 10:00 AM



Net Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Low Low

Par 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 Net Net

HCP 5 11 3 17 13 15 7 1 9 18 10 14 4 2 12 8 16 6 Score Rank

1 CROFT WADDINGTON 21 5 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 36 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 39 75 23

2 FRANK SHEEHAN 20 4 3 4 5 5 3 7 3 5 39 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 35 74 21

3 BRIAN CLEMENTS 13 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 35 6 2 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 36 71 12

4 JIM SMITH 18 4 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 3 35 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 6 32 67 1

5 ED STARK 13 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 32 5 3 3 5 4 2 4 5 5 36 68 4

6 TIM O'REILLY 14 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 39 8 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 76 25

7 PAT O'REILLY 29 3 4 3 5 5 4 7 4 4 39 5 6 3 5 4 3 5 6 5 42 81 31

8 TOM KUNSCH 25 4 2 3 5 6 2 5 4 5 36 6 6 3 7 3 2 5 7 3 42 78 29

9 STU MCCALL 13 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 37 5 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 32 69 7

10 BUDD BIEBER 13 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 8 46 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 75 121 35

11 FRANK GATTON 13 3 2 4 4 4 4 5 5 2 33 6 3 3 4 5 2 4 6 6 39 72 15

12 JAY BAUER 8 3 3 4 5 4 4 7 5 5 40 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 33 73 18

13 LARRY SOEHRMAN 7 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 35 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 39 74 21

14 PAT SULITA 12 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 33 5 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 34 67 1

15 ANDREW MARKICH 5 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 4 35 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 6 34 69 7

16 BOB MEAGHER 17 2 2 7 3 5 3 5 6 2 35 5 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 5 32 67 1

17 DON JANOSEK 14 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 36 7 3 2 3 4 3 5 4 5 36 72 15

18 PAUL ANDERSON 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 2 3 32 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 37 69 7

19 RAY WACLAW 9 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 36 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 33 69 7

20 ROB ROBINSON 10 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 36 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 36 72 15

21 DICK SCHLOSSER 13 5 2 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 38 6 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 33 71 12

22 LARRY BOLEDOVICH 11 3 4 4 3 7 3 6 5 4 39 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 34 73 18

23 TOM SCHMITZ 16 4 3 7 5 5 3 6 5 3 41 7 4 3 4 5 7 4 4 7 45 86 34

24 LARRY SEHIE 21 3 3 4 4 7 2 5 4 4 36 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 37 73 18

25 BILL PRINCE 17 4 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 35 7 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 42 77 26

26 JOHN DEITZ 13 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 40 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 41 81 31

27 STEVE JAIS 11 4 2 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 39 6 4 3 3 5 6 3 5 4 39 78 29

28 NELS JACOBSON 22 7 2 4 5 7 4 4 4 4 41 6 3 3 3 3 2 5 7 4 36 77 26

29 DAN DOLAN 7 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 6 5 42 5 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 40 82 33

30 ERNIE ELLIS 8 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 37 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 34 71 12

31 DAVE DONKA 22 5 4 2 3 6 4 5 2 5 36 5 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 7 41 77 26

32 RUDY SCHUETZ 9 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 37 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 38 75 23

33 GARY HILLS 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 4 33 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 36 69 7

34 BILL PERKINS 7 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 33 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 4 35 68 4

35 KYLE SINGLETON 10 4 4 3 6 6 3 4 4 3 37 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 31 68 4
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Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Lowest Score Net 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

Number of Times 1 8 1 5 11 5 2 3 2 1 1 3 1 12 10 10 7 2 5

Player Number 16 31 4 3 16

16 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Skins 5

Number of Players 5 35

Skin Value $35

Number of Players = 35

Total Cash Payouts = $525.00

Net Score

Fox Bend Golf Course

Senior Men Skins Game
Thursday 10/25/2018 10:00 AM
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$35

$6 $6

$11

$4 $4 $4Low Net Total JIM SMITH PAT SULITA BOB MEAGHER

Total Cash Payouts Available = $525.00

Total Cash Paid Out = $525.00

Low Net Front ED STARK PAUL ANDERSON

Low Net Back KYLE SINGLETON

Low Net
$1.00 35 Players $35.00 Each Low Net is worth $11

$0

$0 18 $0

$0 17

$0

$0 16 $0

$0 15

$35

$0 14 $0

$0 13 BOB MEAGHER

$35

DAVE DONKA $35 12 $0

$0 11 BRIAN CLEMENTS

BOB MEAGHER $35 10 JIM SMITH $35

Name Hole Name

Net Skins
$5.00 35 Players $175.00 Each Skin is worth $35

$0

$0 18 KYLE SINGLETON $35

$0 17

$35

$0 16 $0

$0 15 ANDREW MARKICH

$35

$0 14 $0

LARRY BOLEDOVICH $35 13 BOB MEAGHER

$0

$0 12 $0

$0 11

BOB MEAGHER $35 10 $0

Name Hole Name

Gross Skins
$5.00 35 Players $175.00 Each Skin is worth $35

$0

$0 #15 $0

$0 #12

Closest To The Pin - 17 and Up
$0.00

$35

BRIAN CLEMENTS $35 #15 DICK SCHLOSSER $35

BOB MEAGHER $35 #12 STEVE JAIS

Closest To The Pin - 0 to 16
$2.00 35 Players $70.00 Each Hole is worth $17

Thursday 10/25/2018 10:00 AM

Total Cash Payouts = $525.00

Number of Players = 35

Fox Bend Golf Course

Senior Men Skins Game


